

~~BT.S.N.Y.~~ Chando road to Sokkuya (very)
Under N.M.B.S.V.
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.
N/15 Naa komali court.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Bura chatti

Page 71 / 19-20

Measurement Book

1279

ABSTRACT COST
6th & Final bill

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Chanda Road					
to Sakhiya.					
Agency:- M/s Maa Komli					
Construction AP colony					
Gaya Bihar					
Agreement no:- N/SB/D of 2019-20					
Date of Agreement:- 20-01-2020					
Date of completion:- 19-01-2021					

①	Setting out pillars				
②	B.M. d. d.				
	Qty vide memo p. 33				
	0.957 km @ 5409.34/km				
③	Construction of			RS= 5177=	
	R.F. pillars d. d.				
	Qty vide memo p. 33				
	0.957 km @ 3985.40/km				
④	Clearing & grubbing of			RS= 3814=	
	road land d. d.				
	Qty vide memo p. 33				
	0.38 Hec @ 49809.13/Hec			RS= 18927=	
⑤	Excavation of road work				
	Qty vide memo p. 33				
	0.55 m @ 82.01/m			RS= 701=	

Continuation

Total RS= 28,619=

Details of actual measurement		Percentage of area	
Form 1000	Form 1000	Form 1000	Form 1000
1	1	1	1
2	2	2	2
3	3	3	3
4	4	4	4
5	5	5	5
6	6	6	6
7	7	7	7
8	8	8	8
9	9	9	9
10	10	10	10
11	11	11	11
12	12	12	12
13	13	13	13
14	14	14	14
15	15	15	15
16	16	16	16
17	17	17	17
18	18	18	18
19	19	19	19
20	20	20	20
21	21	21	21
22	22	22	22
23	23	23	23
24	24	24	24
25	25	25	25
26	26	26	26
27	27	27	27
28	28	28	28
29	29	29	29
30	30	30	30
31	31	31	31
32	32	32	32
33	33	33	33
34	34	34	34
35	35	35	35
36	36	36	36
37	37	37	37
38	38	38	38
39	39	39	39
40	40	40	40
41	41	41	41
42	42	42	42
43	43	43	43
44	44	44	44
45	45	45	45
46	46	46	46
47	47	47	47
48	48	48	48
49	49	49	49
50	50	50	50
51	51	51	51
52	52	52	52
53	53	53	53
54	54	54	54
55	55	55	55
56	56	56	56
57	57	57	57
58	58	58	58
59	59	59	59
60	60	60	60
61	61	61	61
62	62	62	62
63	63	63	63
64	64	64	64
65	65	65	65
66	66	66	66
67	67	67	67
68	68	68	68
69	69	69	69
70	70	70	70
71	71	71	71
72	72	72	72
73	73	73	73
74	74	74	74
75	75	75	75
76	76	76	76
77	77	77	77
78	78	78	78
79	79	79	79
80	80	80	80
81	81	81	81
82	82	82	82
83	83	83	83
84	84	84	84
85	85	85	85
86	86	86	86
87	87	87	87
88	88	88	88
89	89	89	89
90	90	90	90
91	91	91	91
92	92	92	92
93	93	93	93
94	94	94	94
95	95	95	95
96	96	96	96
97	97	97	97
98	98	98	98
99	99	99	99
100	100	100	100

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) <u>36</u>	providing		R.C.C.	mm	
	in sub structure				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 36				
	7.34 m ³ @ 6259.22/m ³				
				RS = 45948 = 00	
(19) <u>37</u>	providing		Reinforcement		
	Supper structure				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 36				
	7.48 m ³ @ 7157.34/m ³			RS = 53537 = 00	
(20) <u>24</u>	providing		work 10/8		
	de de				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 36				
	12 m ³ @ 136.11/m ³			RS = 1633 = 00	
(21) <u>39</u>	Back Filling		chord		
	quantity de de				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 36				
	64.77 m ³ @ 874.93/m ³			RS = 56669 = 00	
(22) <u>4</u>	providing		9 layers		
	H.P. 60 mm dia				
	de de				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 36				
	7.50 m ³ @ 1254.9/m ³			RS = 9412 = 00	
(23) <u>42</u>	providing		9 layers		
	Cement concrete pipe				
	de de				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 36				
	40.22 m ³ @ 806.90/m ³			RS = 32276 = 00	
(24) <u>43-44</u>	Filling up		foundation		
	trench at foundation				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 36				
	6.53 m ³ @ 610.51/m ³			RS = 3987 = 00	

Continuation

Total RS =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 10	providing laying				
	108 m	3 d			
	Qty vide memo (p. 37)				
	270.86 m ²				
					Rs 861530.00
(26) 11	providing applying				
	same coats (SS-1)				
	do do				
	Qty vide memo (p. 37)				
	2392.50 m ²				
					Rs 131037.00
(27) 12	providing applying				
	thick coat (SS-1)				
	do do				
	Qty vide memo (p. 37)				
	2392.50 m ²				
					Rs 44501.00
(28) 13	providing laying				
	10/11 m SS do do				
	Qty vide memo (p. 37)				
	2392.50 m ²				
					Rs 533599.00
(29)	construction of pcc				
	pavement do do				
	Qty vide memo (p. 37)				
	177.48 m ²				
					Rs 1229788.00
(30)	Road marking with				
	hot applied d. d.				
	Qty vide memo (p. 37)				
	127.60 m ²				
					Rs 108715.00
(b)	58.00 m ²				
					Rs 50402.00

Continuation

Total Rs 62,69,470.00

Continuation